
Pachet alte materiale

I.D.: 64290383

Data publicarii	14.12.21	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 835,11 RON - 835,11 RON

Descriere: : Holsurub negrese 100X0.08=8.00; Dibluri 50X0.29=14.50; Silicon 7X20.17=141.19; Prelungitor 5m 1X40.34=40.34; Priza 2X21.01=42.02; Baterii 12X2.94=35.28; Steker 1X5.88=5.88; Clor 3X8.40=25.20; Solutie Sano 2L 3X19.33=57.99; Dozator sapun lichid 3X16.81=50.43; Trafaleti 3X2.52=7.56; Folie protectie 3X10.08=30.24; Scoch hartie 2X8.40=16.80; Pensula 1X15.13; 15.13; Solutie geam 2X7.56=15.12; Suport sapun 2X21.01=42.02; Scoch 1X54.62=54.62; Rezervor bazin WC 1X142.86=142.86; Savo mucegai 1X21.01=21.01; Domestos 1X12.61=12.61; Set lavete 1X10.08=10.08; Anticalcar 1X18.49=18.49; Pronto parchet 1X15.13=15.13; Cif crem 1X12.61=12.61.
